Equitation W/T or W/J
(C) Matheus,
97 Paetyon Gilliam

Lead Line
(C) Matheus,
41 Blakely Morton

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Matheus,

42 Tricia Innis

67 Christina Harmon

261 Emma Nelson

293 Elise Mahan

290 Chloe Gochener

44 Kylie Carter

96 Paetyon Gilliam

262 Amy Kramer

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Matheus,
67 Christina Harmon
42 Tricia Innis
261 Emma Nelson
96 Paetyon Gilliam
293 Elise Mahan
44 Kylie Carter
45 Audrey McKenna
262 Amy Kramer
270 Amy Kramer

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Matheus,

96 Paetyon Gilliam

261 Emma Nelson

276 Amy Kramer

45 Audrey McKenna

270 Amy Kramer

Training Level Test 1
(C) Matheus,

300 Sienna Busking

98 Anna Droegemueller

Sunday, May 12, 2019 7:03 AM

Willie

Snickers

Harponit
Millennium Wind
Cranberry
Semper Fi
Semper Fi
Snickers

Joker

Flidais' Mark

Millennium Wind
Harponit
Cranberry

Joker

Semper Fi
Snickers

Dragon

Flidais' Mark
Santyra

Joker

Cranberry

Lil Miss Sassafras
Dragon

Santyra

Sundance
Florentina

Online Test Place Holder

Online Test Place Holder

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
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0.0

0.0

99.5
88.0
107.5
103.5
98.5
96.5
96.5
118.5

102.0

99.0
108.0
103.5
100.5

98.0
113.0
110.5
100.0

131.0
129.0
1345
120.0
112.5

162.5
161.5

0.000%

0.000%

62.188%
55.000%
67.188%
64.688%
61.563%
60.313%
60.313%
74.063%

63.750%
61.875%
67.500%
64.688%
62.813%
61.250%
70.625%
69.063%
62.500%

65.500%
64.500%
67.250%
60.000%
56.250%

62.500%
62.115%
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Training Level Test 2

(C) Matheus,

98 Anna Droegemueller

300 Sienna Busking

Second Level Test 1

(C) Matheus,
40 Chloe Patterson

Second Level Test 3

(C) Matheus,
40 Chloe Patterson

Third Level Test 1
(C) Matheus,
285 Courtney Vaughn
40 Chloe Patterson
288 Audrey McKenna

Third Level Test 2
(C) Matheus,
288 Audrey McKenna

Third Level Test 3
(C) Matheus,
285 Courtney Vaughn

Fourth Level Test 2

(C) Matheus,
256 Holly Luke

Florentina
Sundance

Lupo

Lupo

Won Direction
Lupo
D'Ormonde

D'Ormonde

Won Direction

Lust in the Wind

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Matheus,

299 Stacey Prock
96 Paetyon Gilliam
97 Paetyon Gilliam

302 Patty Couch

Hancocks Freckle Girl
Joker
Willie
PWR Brienne of Tarth

Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Matheus,
96 Paetyon Gilliam
97 Paetyon Gilliam

Joker
Willie

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Matheus,
299 Stacey Prock
97 Paetyon Gilliam

Sunday, May 12, 2019 7:03 AM

Hancocks Freckle Girl
Willie

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
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190.5
177.0

239.0

255.5

227.5
212.5
233.0

245.0

240.5

209.5

133.5
139.5
131.0
163.0

112.5
103.5

120.5
128.0

65.690%
61.034%

64.595%

60.833%

61.486%
57.432%
62.973%

64.474%

60.125%

55.132%

60.682%
63.409%
59.545%
74.091%

62.500%
57.500%

60.250%
64.000%
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255 Anna Droegemueller Dragon
96 Paetyon Gilliam Joker

Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Matheus,
299 Stacey Prock Hancocks Freckle Girl
255 Anna Droegemueller Dragon

Western Dressage Basic 1
(C) Matheus,
306 Angela Stokes PWR Smart Alex
302 Patty Couch PWR Brienne of Tarth

Western Dressage Basic 2
(C) Matheus,
306 Angela Stokes PWR Smart Alex
302 Patty Couch PWR Brienne of Tarth

Western Dressage Basic 3
(C) Matheus,
306 Angela Stokes PWR Smart Alex

Western Dressage Level 1test 1
(C) Matheus,
43 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
(C) Matheus,
43 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Freestyle Test of Choice
(C) Matheus,
43 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G

Sunday, May 12, 2019 7:03 AM

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

Western Freestyle Level 2

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
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127.0
124.5

122.0
135.5

156.0
167.5

144.5
172.0

129.0

180.0

187.0

273.5

63.500%
62.250%

58.095%
64.524%

65.000%
69.792%

62.826%
74.783%

64.500%

66.667%

66.786%

68.375%
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