

Equitation W/T or W/J

(C) Matheus,

97	Paetyon Gilliam	Willie	Online Test Place Holder	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%	1
----	-----------------	--------	--------------------------	-------	-----	--------	---

Lead Line

(C) Matheus,

41	Blakely Morton	Snickers	Online Test Place Holder	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%	1
----	----------------	----------	--------------------------	-------	-----	--------	---

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Matheus,

42	Tricia Innis	Harponit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	99.5	62.188%	1
67	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	88.0	55.000%	2
261	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	107.5	67.188%	1
293	Elise Mahan	Semper Fi	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	103.5	64.688%	2
290	Chloe Gochener	Semper Fi	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	98.5	61.563%	3
44	Kylie Carter	Snickers	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	96.5	60.313%	4
96	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	96.5	60.313%	5
262	Amy Kramer	Flidais' Mark	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Open	118.5	74.063%	1

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Matheus,

67	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	102.0	63.750%	1
42	Tricia Innis	Harponit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	99.0	61.875%	2
261	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	108.0	67.500%	1
96	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	103.5	64.688%	2
293	Elise Mahan	Semper Fi	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	100.5	62.813%	3
44	Kylie Carter	Snickers	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	98.0	61.250%	4
45	Audrey McKenna	Dragon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	113.0	70.625%	1
262	Amy Kramer	Flidais' Mark	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	110.5	69.063%	2
270	Amy Kramer	Santyra	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	100.0	62.500%	3

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Matheus,

96	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	131.0	65.500%	1
261	Emma Nelson	Cranberry	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	129.0	64.500%	2
276	Amy Kramer	Lil Miss Sassafras	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Open	134.5	67.250%	1
45	Audrey McKenna	Dragon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Open	120.0	60.000%	2
270	Amy Kramer	Santyra	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Open	112.5	56.250%	3

Training Level Test 1

(C) Matheus,

300	Sienna Busking	Sundance	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	162.5	62.500%	1
98	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	161.5	62.115%	2

Training Level Test 2

(C) Matheus,

98	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	190.5	65.690%	1
300	Sienna Busking	Sundance	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	177.0	61.034%	2

Second Level Test 1

(C) Matheus,

40	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	239.0	64.595%	1
----	-----------------	------	---------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Second Level Test 3

(C) Matheus,

40	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	Second Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	255.5	60.833%	1
----	-----------------	------	---------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Third Level Test 1

(C) Matheus,

285	Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	227.5	61.486%	1
40	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	212.5	57.432%	1
288	Audrey McKenna	D'Ormonde	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	233.0	62.973%	1

Third Level Test 2

(C) Matheus,

288	Audrey McKenna	D'Ormonde	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	245.0	64.474%	1
-----	----------------	-----------	--------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Third Level Test 3

(C) Matheus,

285	Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	240.5	60.125%	1
-----	-----------------	---------------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Fourth Level Test 2

(C) Matheus,

256	Holly Luke	Lust in the Wind	Fourth Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	209.5	55.132%	1
-----	------------	------------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Matheus,

299	Stacey Prock	Hancocks Freckle Girl	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	133.5	60.682%	1
96	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	139.5	63.409%	1
97	Paetyon Gilliam	Willie	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	131.0	59.545%	2
302	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	163.0	74.091%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Matheus,

96	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	JR/YR	112.5	62.500%	1
97	Paetyon Gilliam	Willie	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	JR/YR	103.5	57.500%	2

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Matheus,

299	Stacey Prock	Hancocks Freckle Girl	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	120.5	60.250%	1
97	Paetyon Gilliam	Willie	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	128.0	64.000%	1

255	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	127.0	63.500%	2
96	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	124.5	62.250%	3

Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Matheus,

299	Stacey Prock	Hancocks Freckle Girl	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	122.0	58.095%	1
255	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	135.5	64.524%	1

Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Matheus,

306	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	156.0	65.000%	1
302	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	167.5	69.792%	1

Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Matheus,

306	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	144.5	62.826%	1
302	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Open	172.0	74.783%	1

Western Dressage Basic 3

(C) Matheus,

306	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	129.0	64.500%	1
-----	---------------	----------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1

(C) Matheus,

43	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Open	180.0	66.667%	1
----	-------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

(C) Matheus,

43	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2	Open	187.0	66.786%	1
----	-------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Matheus,

43	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Freestyle Level 2	Open	273.5	68.375%	1
----	-------------	----------------------	---------------------------	------	-------	---------	---